
U12 Coed Game Schedule

Lime Banessa Jameson

Red Sadie Krawcyzk

Silver Elizabeth Smith

Yellow Rusty Echols

Monday (Sept. 12)

Field Time Home Away

Orange (U12) 6:00PM Red Yellow

Orange 7:30PM Lime Silver

Saturday (Sept. 17)

Field Time Home Away

Orange (U12) 12:30PM Silver Yellow

Orange 2:00PM Lime Red

Monday (Sept. 19)

Field Time Home Away

Orange (U12) 6:00PM Red Silver

Orange 7:30PM Lime Yellow

Monday (Sept. 26)

Field Time Home Away

Orange (U12) 6:00PM Lime Red

Orange 7:30PM Silver Yellow

Monday (Oct. 3)

Field Time Home Away

Orange (U12) 6:00PM Lime Yellow

Orange 7:30PM Red Silver

FALL BREAK OCT 10 - 14



Monday (Oct. 17)

Field Time Home Away

Orange (U12) 6:00PM Red Yellow

Orange 7:30PM Lime Silver

Monday (Oct. 24)

Field Time Home Away

Orange (U12) 6:00PM Silver Yellow

Orange 7:30PM Lime Red

NO GAMES - HALLOWEEN

Tuesday (Nov. 1)

Field Time Home Away

Orange (U12) 6:00PM Red Yellow

Orange 7:30PM Lime Silver

Monday (Nov. 7)

Field Time Home Away

Orange (U12) 6:00PM Lime Yellow

Orange 7:30PM Red Silver

Monday (Nov. 14)

Field Time Home Away

Orange (U12) 6:00PM Lime Red

Orange 7:30PM Silver Yellow


